Pos

00 N o L1 AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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Num Atleta

803
805
873
85
484
720
561
571

962
364
825
956
345
739
479
506
841
974
871
371
804
1017
416
779
581
548
203
980
734
362
896

916
968
988
202
718
959
746

FABRICIO MADEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
IURY HENRIQUES SILVA

LUCAS ROQUE FERNANDES
CARLOS ALEXANDRE B. DA SILVA
ROGERIO ALESSANDRO SILVA
LEANDRO SILVA GOMES

LUIZ CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS
REILON SANTANNA DE SOUZA

CHARLES VIEIRA GOMES

FRANCIS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE DA SILVA LUCIANO

LUCIANO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
VALERIO FERREIRA ROCHA

ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA

ARTHUR ROMAO

LUIZ OTAVIO DA SILVA

VINICIO SOARES RODRIGUES
JHONATAN GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL DA COSTA CARVALHO
GERALDO GILBERTO DA CONCEICAO
CARLOS ALBERTO CABRAL DE QUEIROZ
EDUARDO MATTOS S THIAGO

FELIPE CUNHA DELGADO

DAVID DE PAULA VIEIRA FILHO
SUEDER BELARMINO ROSA

EDUARDO REIS

RAMON WILLIAN MIRANDA BARBOSA
DANIEL DA SILVA DINIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MIRANDA DE
BARROS

AMERICO LOPES DE MATOS JUNIOR
RODRIGO DE SOUZA MARTINS
GUILHERME VIEIRA ALVES

VIRGILIO DE LIMA

ALDO LANGKAMER JARDIM

VICTOR HUGO CAMACHO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO PRADO DE PAULA
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Idd.

27
29
24
43
43
33
44
30

24
45
36
47
44
50
33
56
21
35
26
29
35
44
60
27
36
32
59
30
30
36
19

41
33
19
69
49
19
22

Faixa F.E C.

M2529
M2529
M2024
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3034

M2024
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4044
M5054
M3034
M5559
M2024
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4044
M6064
M2529
M3539
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3034
M3539
MO0019

M4044
M3034
M0019
M6569
M4549
M0019
M2024
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Equipe

VINUTO TRAINING

CPH

CIDADE ITATIAIA

DESBRAVADORES

ALPHA RUN
VASSOURAS

TIME PILAD
0]

PILAD

TIME PILAD

SOLO

PZ TEAM

AGULHAS NEGRAS

TOTAL FIT RUN

CRONOS ACADEMIA

M3 RUN
STUDIO 2RL RUN

CORACAO DE ACO

TECHNO FITINESS
M3RUN

Tempo
00:17:42
00:18:30
00:18:43
00:19:05
00:19:09
00:19:18
00:19:51
00:19:52

00:19:54
00:19:57
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:41
00:20:44
00:20:47
00:20:54
00:21:06
00:21:21
00:21:36
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:07
00:22:12
00:22:14
00:22:18
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:22:54
00:22:56

00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:13
00:23:25
00:23:27



39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

994

1008
145
793
692
768
608
613
910
525
568
847
989
609
961
186
963
108
778
646

43
620
844
727
717
973
494
810

382

28
899
559
755
878
731
284
660
987

DESAFIO DA ESCADARIA FORSHAPE LIVE

BENJAMIN DE HOLLANDA CORDEIRO
JUNIOR

SERGIO FERNANDO SILVA
ODORVAL DIAS BATALHA

MARCUS TULIO SANTANA MATOS
EDSON COUTINHO BATISTA
ERALDO NONATO BARCELLOS
FABIO LUIS DAMASIO FREIRE
FRANCES CLEBER MARCELINO
ROBLEDO RAMPASO DE OLIVEIRA
DIOGO THEODORO DOS SANTOS
GLAUCIO SILVA ANJOS

THAYRONE FIRMO GABRIEL PEREIRA
JONATHAN DE MIRANDA GARCIA
JEIVERSON RAMOS COBUCI DA SILVA
VINICIUS CAVALCANTI DA SILVA
LUIZ PAULO DE LIMA

AGNALDO QUINTELA COELHO
LEONAN CLARO DA SILVA
ANDERSON BITENCOURT BELONI
JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA

JOSE RONALDO FERREIRA

DANIEL TEODOSIO

MARCUS VINICIUS MARIO

EDGAR LUIS DA SILVA GOMES
RAFAEL WAYNE DE ALMEIDA PAIVA
SIDNEY SOUZA

PABLO SALES BRAUNE

SOLFIERE WILLIAM SANTOS MENEZES
FILHO

MATHEUS MARTINS DE SOUZA

SAMUEL EPIFANIO

RICARDO RAIKOV

RICARDO LOPES ALVES

FABIO MEDICE JUNIOR
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA LEMOS
ANDERSON AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS GOMES DOS REIS

ISAIAS GUILHERME CAETANO

LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA
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50

62
70
49
25
54
45
44
36
37
47
24
32
35
34
61
61
37
45
70
64
21
23
39
33
34
37
49

28

43
35
27
43
37
43
33
44
54

M5054

M6064
M7099
M4549
M2529
M5054
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4549
M2024
M3034
M3539
M3034
M6064
M6064
M3539
M4549
M7099
M6064
M2024
M2024
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4549

M2529

M4044
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3034
M4044
M5054

A U1 1N N O PR WO 00PN OO TW DS PR DN
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PRA CORRER
CORBAMA
ATM

DRICAMOR
CORACAO DE ACO

CORACAO DE ACO
2RL
LINCE

CORBAMA

XXXXXXXXX

TEAM VAL

ACADEMIA BOA
FORMA

LINCE

HEALTH LIFE

TIME PILAD

CORRE KA

00:23:44

00:23:45
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:13
00:24:14
00:24:16
00:24:30
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:13
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:25:28
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:51
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:26:17
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:37

00:26:38

00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:46
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:07
00:27:10



77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111

498
750
761
964
971
991
470

905
813

774
715
516

615
408
742
144
546

969
801

629
403
966
689
1001
459
497
659
1006
828

333
771
716
166
417
982
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EDUARDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
MARCIO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO RAULINO MOREIRA
MARCIO ANTONIO DE AVILA
DENYS LOURENCO DORNELAS
CARLOS ANDRADE DOS REIS

ANTONIO LUCAS MARQUES SILVA
REZENDE

VITOR SANGLARD FONTES

THALLES MAGNO DA SILVA DE PAIVA
BARROS

VITOR PORTO LIMA
LEONARDO BARBOSA

DASLEY CRISTIANO AMARAL DO
NASCIMENTO CRUZ

RENAN DA SILVA LIMA MARQUES
WILLIAN DANTAS

DAVI DUARTE

RENATO VANDER SILVA
ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA

VITOR OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ
JONATHAN HERPIS SILVA

JAIME DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARLON VIEIRA DA FONSECA
RONILSON ANTONIO VIANA DE SOUZA
PEDRO IVO MARINS GIFFONI
MATHEUS AIEX

IVAN DE CASTRO NETO

HENRIQUE SIMAO

VITOR MENEGATI

RODRIGO VALERIO

EVERTON DE LIMA SOUZA

DEMERSON SERGIO PRADO NOVAIS
RONALDO DOS SANTOS ALVES
PEDRO MAZARELLO DE SOUZA
FABERSON MARTINS DOS SANTOS
ELISSON CESAR BALBINO INACIO

MARCOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
BALBINO BALBINO
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34
57
25
51
30
62
32

34
33

31
34
40

34
35
22
54
46

33
32

35
41
47
20
32
47
37
24
49
38

36
63
17
45
27
53

M3034
M5559
M2529
M5054
M3034
M6064
M3034

M3034
M3034

M3034
M3034
M4044

M3034
M3539
M2024
M5054
M4549

M3034
M3034

M3539
M4044
M4549
M2024
M3034
M4549
M3539
M2024
M4549
M3539

M3539
M6064
M0019
M4549
M2529
M5054

13

14

15

16
17

18
19
10

20
14

21
22

15
11
10

23
11
16

12
17

18

13

PRACORRERBM

FE

PILAD RUN

AKVA

LINCE

ACADEMIA BOA
FORMA

ALPHA RUN
VASSOURAS

2RL

PRA CORRER

PELAS BARBAS DO
PROFETA

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

SENNA

00:27:14
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:28:23

00:28:25
00:28:25

00:28:30
00:28:34
00:28:37

00:28:39
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:29:06
00:29:29

00:29:33
00:30:17

00:30:41
00:30:45
00:30:54
00:31:00
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:33
00:31:37

00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:32:07
00:32:11
00:32:14



112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

807
706
998
593
818

902
529
744
96
317
580
533
790
752

475
99
639
625
642
398
802
294
149
705
785
972
854
890
537
87
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SAMUEL ALVES DE PAULA

FRANKLIN DA CONCEICAO DE BARROS
BRUNO AURELIO DE CARVALHO
FULVIO FERREIRA MARTINS

MATHEUS DA CONCEICAO DE CASTRO
SILVA

MARLEI DOS SANTOS FREITAS
MARCUS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
LUCAS JARDIM DE MOURA
NILVAN FIGUEREDO

RONAN RODRIGUES ROSA
MICHAEL SILVA DE ANDRADE
ROBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL DELGADO GIGANTE

JORDAO VENTURA SOARES MARTINS DE
OLIVEIRA

LENDERSON DE JESUS GOMES
ANTONIO PALHANO DE ARAUIJO
ANDRE DE SOUZA FONSECA

JOSE NEVILLE JUNIOR

HELCIO MELLO MACHADO
MARIO LUIZ MENDONCA

RAFAEL DE MOURA

ALLAN MARCIO DOS SANTOS FONTES
ANISIO ALVES BARBOSA
ANDERSON RIBEIRO

LEONEL DELGADO DE PAIVA

RAYL ALVES DE AZEVEDO NETO
LAURIENE SILVA COSTA

FELIPE SOARES DE MENDONCA
ALEXANDRE CATALDI GUIMARAES
EDUARDO AMARAL SILVA
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31
32
36
42
25

47
55
30
65
36
40
58
33
27

33
68
41
46
55
68
46
25
65
40
51
35
47
35
51
68

M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529

M4549
M5559
M3034
M6569
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M2529

M3034
M6569
M4044
M4549
M5559
M6569
M4549
M2529
M6569
M4044
M5054
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M6569

24
25
19
12

14

26

20
13

27
10

28

14

15

16

11

15

21

17
22

BM

ESCOLA DE GIGANTES

SAMPAIO RUNNERS
SENNA

TECHNO FITNESS

00:32:14
00:32:18
00:32:18
00:32:22
00:32:33

00:32:45
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:01
00:33:06
00:33:16
00:33:29
00:33:35
00:34:06

00:34:29
00:34:36
00:35:01
00:35:13
00:35:17
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:16
00:37:24
00:37:47
00:37:47
00:37:55
00:40:40
00:43:25
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